Pro

Pete Johnson
Tyler Cass
Jason Dore
Derek Libby
Bob Enman
Josh Connell
Marielle Mallar
David Leary
Gordy Adell
Am

Jeremy Brooks
Alan Sweeton
Roger Amory
Gary Ellsworth
Tim Matusko
Andrew Contois

Wilson Estuardo

Alex Foley
Rich Pierce

Santa's Doubles

December 8, 2007

Pleasant Hill

Greg Wintrob

Ben Dunlap
Randy Dore

Joseph Paré
Kyle Enman
Mike Connell
Scott Mallar

Rich Reilly

Scott Connell

Jamie Spea

r

Andrew Sweeton
Tom Eichler
Christie Reynolds

John McGin
Kirk Tarpy

ley

Phil Vilmorin
Steve Foley
Jason Toothaker

Pro Father-Son Trophy: Randy & Jason Dore
Am Father-Son Trophy: Andrew & Alan Sweeton
Pro Mixed Trophy: Marielle & Scott Mallar

Am Mixed Trophy: Gary Ellsworth & Christie Reynolds

Maine Disc Golf Year End Awards:
Most Dedicated Dragon Pilot: Paulsen Lallo
Maine Disc Golf Rookie of the Year: Jason Dore

Maine Disc Golf Amateur Player of the Year: Jason Dore
Maine Disc Golf Women Player of the Year: Marielle Mallar

R1
48
48
47
52
52
56
54
63
59

55
55
55
59
54
60
62
63
60

R2
51
51
53
53
54
52
55
57
63

53
54
56
54
61
57
57
61
64

Maine Disc Golf Tournament Player of the Year: Josh Connell
Maine Disc Golf Pro Player of the Year: Kyle Enman

Total
99
99

100
105
106
108
109
120
122

108
109
111
113
115
117
119
124
124

& PP

&P PP

Prize
100.00
75.00
50.00

50.00 Gift Cert
45.00 Gift Cert
40.00 Gift Cert



